Chitty Chitty Bang Bang |Emma Fuhrmeister: Production Stage Manager

Production Crew Schedule| stagemanager@barctheatre.org

Tuesday, July 11, 2017 Stage Management
6:30pm to 9:00pm

Thursday, July 13, 2017 Scenic and Costume Design
6:30pm to 9:00pm

Wednesday, July 19, 2017 Lighting / Act One
6:30pm to 9:00pm

Thursday, July 20, 2017 Sound / Act Two
6:30pm to 9:00pm

Monday, July 24, 2017 Act One with Tech
6:30pm to 9:30pm

Tuesday, July 25, 2017 Act Two with Tech
6:30pm to 9:30pm

Wednesday, July 26, 2017 Act One Dry Tech Run
6:30pm to 9:30pm

Thursday, July 27, 2017 Act Two Dry Tech Run
6:30pm to 9:30pm

Monday, July 31, 2017 Dress Rehearsal
6:30pm to 9:30pm

Tuesday, August 1, 2017 Dress Rehearsal
6:30pm to 9:30pm

Wednesday, August 2, 2017 Dress Rehearsal
6:30pm to 9:30pm

Thursday, August 3, 2017 Dress Rehearsal
6:30pm to 9:30pm

Monday, August 7, 2017 Dress Rehearsal
6:30pm to 9:30pm



Tuesday, August 8, 2017
6:30pm to 9:30pm

Wednesday, August 9, 2017
6:30pm to 9:30pm

Thursday, August 10, 2017

6:00pm to 9:30pm

Friday, August 11, 2017

Saturday, August 12, 2017

Saturday, August 12, 2017

Thursday, August 10, 2017

6:30pm to 9:00pm

Friday, August 18, 2017

Saturday, August 19, 2017

Saturday, August 19, 2017

**Crew members are encuraged to attend set-building on Saturdays from 9am to 4pm.
Emails will be sent out ahead of time when student help is needed.

Dress Rehearsal

Dress Rehearsal

Full Dress Rehearsal

PERFORMANCE 7PM

CALL FOR CREW - 6PM

PERFORMANCE 1PM
CALL FOR CREW - 12PM

PERFORMANCE 7PM
CALL FOR CREW - 6PM

Re-Dress

PERFORMANCE 7PM

CALL FOR CREW - 6PM

PERFORMANCE 1PM
CALL FOR CREW - 12PM

PERFORMANCE 7PM
CALL FOR CREW - 6PM



